## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 288 Department of Health

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$49,997,611	\$49,997,611
\$33,446,098	\$33,446,098
\$16,551,513	\$16,551,513
\$20,589,681	\$20,589,681
\$29,000,789	\$29,000,789
\$407,141	\$407,141
	FY2023 \$49,997,611 \$33,446,098 \$16,551,513 \$20,589,681 \$29,000,789